NF-AM-148-B
Renaissance A5 Hard Cover Notebook
Need to know:
- Includes 1-Colour, 1-Position Screen Print OR 1-Position Deboss (setup fees apply)
- No Artwork with Solid Coverage Backgrounds will be branded for Foil.
Branding Options:
Position A
1. Screen Print (SA)
1 Colour
Size: 70mm wide x 160mm high
2. Debossing (BOS-1)
N/A
Size: 100mm wide x 160mm high
3. Foiling (FL)
N/A
Size: 100mm wide x 160mm high
4. Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D)
Full Colour
Size: 105mm wide x 74mm high
5. Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A)
Full Colour
Size: 105mm wide x 148mm high
6. Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-B)
Full Colour
Size: 120mm wide x 190mm high
Position B
1. Belly Band A5 (BB-B)
Full Colour
Size: 318mm wide x 70mm high